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Warrant Report - May 2019

Payroll (All Funds)
Certificated Reqisters

Classified Reqgisters

General Fund - (Fund 01.1 and 01.3)
Adult Education Fund - (Fund 11.0)
Cafeteria Fund - (Fund 13.0)

Deferred Maintenance - (Fund 14.0)
Building Fund - (Fund 21.0)

Capital Facilities Fund - (Fund 25.0)
County School Facilities Fund - (Fund 35.0)
Special Res./Capital Outlay - (Fund 40.X)
Other Enterprise Fund - (Fund 63.0)

New Enterprise Fund - (Fund 63.2)

Print Shop Enterprise Fund - (Fund 63.4)

Warrant Pass-through Fund - (Fund 76.0)

4,941,112.81

2,392,228.04

1,612,424.71
17,395.79
82,218.80
14,340.65
0.00
4,470.97
3,200.00
2,998.48
52,878.99
19,379.77
13,075.28

962,945.79

10,118,670.08
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